Wedstrijduitslag meerkamp
1e kwalificatiewedstrijd

4e divisie en D1

wedstrijd 3

01-feb-2020

Medaille groep: Pupil 1 D1

Nr. Naam

413 Maja Knapen
BREDA GYM

411 Sanne Bierkens
BREDA GYM

412 Romy Bos
BREDA GYM

435 Isis Breedveld
BREDA GYM

424 Maaike van Oosterhout
DE ZWALUWEN Made

405 Anne Willems
ALIANZA WAALWIJK

433 llse de Ronde
DELTA SPORT Zierikzee

414 Feline van der Zwaal
BREDA GYM

422 Tineke Dvorsak Van Diemen
DE ZWALUWEN Made

431 Rosalie Heesters
BREDA GYM

402 Adinda de Graaf
ALIANZA WAALWIJK

406 Liv de Nooijer
KOUDEKERKE

403 Lina Nassiri
DIOS

404 Eva van Ballegooijen
ALIANZA WAALWIJK

423 Meaghan van Dorst
DE SAMENSPRONG Prinsenbeek

432 Chantal van Vuuren
DE KIEVITEN

401 Marloes Paans
ALIANZA WAALWIJK

421 Amber van den Dungen
DE SAMENSPRONG Prinsenbeek

434 Chayenna Nijman
DYNAMO-ROOSENDAAL

436 Noor Klapwijk
SAMEN STERK

425 Nienke Verhees
DE SAMENSPRONG Prinsenbeek

415 Roos van den Berg
BREDA GYM

Plaats
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Totaal
55.350

55.050

53.775

53.325

52.975

52.075

52.025

51.750

51.300

51.275

50.825

49.300

48.800

48.725

48.025

47.975

47.350

46.700

46.400

44.500

42.000

28.600

Koninklijke Nederlandse Gymnastiek Unie

@
T Tk V. ||
12.850 13.150 113.000]14.850 (1) 14.150 (2 [13.350 (3
4.5 8350 | 4.5 8.650] (5) | 5.4 9.450] 5.7] 8.450| 5.7] 7.650]
12.900 12.700 112.800/14.800 (2 [14.100  (3) [13.350 (3
4.5 8.400) 4.5/ 8.200] (11) | 5.4] 9.400| 5.4] 8.700| 5.7 7.650]
12.700 13.050 112.875/14.050  (6) [13.350  (6) [13.500 ()
4.5 8.200) 4.5 8.550] (9) | 4.8] 9.250] 5.4] 7.950| 5.7 7.800|
12.750 13.100 112.925]14.550  (3) [14.000  (4) [11.850 (1)
4.5 8.250) 4.5/ 8.600] (8) | 5.4 9.150] 5.4] 8.600| 5.1 6.750]
12.950 13.300 113.125]14.550  (3) 13.050 (7)) [12.250  (9)
4.5 8.450 |45 8.800| (1) | 5.4] 9.150) 5.7] 7.350] 5.7 8.550-2.0
12.800 13.350 113.075/13.400  (12) [12.050 (12) [13.550 (1)
4.5/ 8.300) 4.5/ 8.850) (2) | 5.1] 8.300| 5.4] 6.650| 5.7 7.850]
12.350 13.000 112.675]13.850  (7) [12.250  (10) [13.250  (6)
4.5 7.850) 4.5/ 8.500] (17) | 4.8] 9.050| 5.4 6.850| 5.7 7.550|
12.800 13.100 112.950/13.800  (8) [12.650  (9) [12.350  (8)
4.5 8.300) 4.5/ 8.600] (7) [ 5.1] 8.700] 5.4] 7.250| 5.1 7.250]
13.150 12.950 113.050/13.650  (9) [12.850  (8) [11.750  (14)
4.5 8.650) 4.5/ 8.450] (4) | 5.4 8.250] 5.4 7.450] 5.4 6.350]
13.000 12.650 112.825/113.500 (1) [11.650  (14) [13.300  (5)
4.5/ 8.500) 4.5/ 8.150) (10) | 4.8 8.700] 5.1 6.550| 5.7 7.600|
12.600 12.950 112.775]113.000  (13) [12.150 (1) [12.900 (7))
4.5 8.100 | 4.5] 8.450] (15) | 5.1] 7.900| 5.7] 6.450] 5.7] 7.200|
12.800 12.800 ‘12.800‘ 12.750 (15) 11.650 (14) 12.100 (10)
4.5 8.300) 4.5/ 8.300] (11) | 4.8 7.950| 5.4] 6.5500-0.3] | 5.4] 6.700|
12.700 13.300 ‘13.000‘ 10.550 (22) 113.400 (%) 11.850 (11)
4.5 8.200) 4.5/ 8.800] (5) | 4.2 6.350] 5.4] 8.000| 5.4 6.450]
12.150 12.900 112.525/113.600  (10) [11.050  (17) [11.550  (15)
4.5/ 7.650) 4.5/ 8.400) (19) | 5.1] 8.500] 5.7] 5.350| 5.7 7.850-2.0
12.650 12.100 112.375]112.450  (18) [11.350  (16) [11.850 (1)
4.5 8150 |32 8.900] (20) | 4.8 7.650| 4.5 6.850) 5.1 6.750]
12.900 13.250 113.075]12.650  (16) [12.000  (13) [10.250  (21)
4.5/ 8.400) 4.5/ 8.750) (2) | 4.8] 7.850| 5.1] 7.000-0.1 | 5.4] 6.950-2.1
12.400 13.100 ‘12.750‘ 12.950 (14) 10.600 (18) [11.050 (18)
4.5 7.900) 4.5/ 8.600] (16) | 5.1] 7.850| 5.1 5.500| 4.8] 6.250)
12.750 12.850 112.800]12.150  (19) [10.350  (20) [11.400  (16)
4.5 8.250) 4.5/ 8.350] (11) [ 4.2] 7.950| 4.5 5.850) 4.8] 6.600)
12.650 12.950 112.800/12.600  (17) [10.600  (18) [10.400  (19)
4.5 8.150) 4.5/ 8.450] (11) | 5.4] 7.200| 4.8] 5.800) 4.8] 5.600)
12.450 12.650 112.550]11.600  (20) [9.950  (21) [10.400 (19)
4.5/ 7.950] 4.5/ 8.150) (18) | 4.2 7.400] 4.5 5.7501-0.3] | 4.8 5.600)
12.450 12.150 112.300/10.750 (1) [7.800  (22) [11.150  (17)
4.5 7.950) 3.2| 8.950) (21) | 4.8 5.950| 3.6 6.200-2.0/ | 4.8 6.350|
0.000 0.000 1 0.000 |[14.200  (5) [14.400 (1) [0.000  (22)
0.0 0.000| 0.0 0.000) (22) | 5.1 9.100| 5.7 8.700| 0.0 0.000|
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Wedstrijduitslag meerkamp

1e kwalificatiewedstrijd
4e divisie en D1
wedstrijd 3
01-feb-2020

Medaille groep:

Nr.
523

531

512

515

536

511

502

521

534

522

513

532

504

503

514

505

533

506

535

501

524

525

4e divisie Junior E

Naam

Dunya van der Reest
H.M.S. DINTELOORD

Liza Neumann
DIOS

Aranka Meershoek
BREDA GYM

Mirthe Helmer
BREDA GYM

Myrthe Jellema
V.T.V.

Nina van der Burgt
BREDA GYM

Annika Franken
OLYMPIA Kapelle

Lonneke Domstorff
DE SAMENSPRONG Prinsenbeek

Kriss van der Westen
DE ZWALUWEN Made

Noél Hamelink
E.M.M. TERNEUZEN

Florence Meijs
BREDA GYM

Marieke Aarts
U.D.I

Keona Oerlemans
ALIANZA WAALWIJK

Renske van Herwijnen
K.G.V. Kaatsheuvel

Mieke de Wit
BREDA GYM

Senna van Riel
K.G.V. Kaatsheuvel

Kailynn Muller
DIOS

llse Boomsma
OLYMPIA Kapelle

Zbe Boddaert
DIOS

Benthe Vinkx
K.G.V. Kaatsheuvel

Minke Colsen
DE SAMENSPRONG Prinsenbeek

Ella Marquet
MARTINUS

Afm

Plaats
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Totaal
44.950

44.250

44.050

43.850

43.850

43.550

43.000

42.250

41.950

41.900

41.800

41.600

41.350

41.300

40.850

40.800

40.600

40.400

38.050

37.350

32.400

0.000

Koninklijke Nederlandse Gymnastiek Unie

®
T Tk V. ||
12.150 10.750 112.150/10.450  (3) [11.100  (3) [11.250 (9
2.8 9.350) 2.0| 8.750) (2) | 2.6 7.850] 3.1 8.000| 3.6 7.650]
12.250 10.450 112.250]19.350  (16) [11.300 (1) [11.350  (4)
2.8 9.450) 2.0] 8.450) (1) [ 1.7] 7.650] 2.9] 8.400) 3.5 7.850|
11.550 11.150 111.550]11.000 (1) [10.300  (8) [11.200  (10)
2.8 8.750) 2.0 9.150) (6) | 2.6/ 8.400] 2.3] 8.000) 3.4] 7.800|
11.850 10.600 111.850]19.700  (13) [10.150  (10) [12.150 (1)
2.8 9.050] 2.0] 8.600) (3) | 2.1] 7.600] 2.4] 7.750) 3.9 8.250]
11.000 10.800 111.000/10.800 @ [11.300 (1) [10.750  (18)
2.0 9.000) 2.0] 8.800) (10) | 2.6 8.200| 3.0 8.300| 3.3 7.450]
11.850 10.300 111.850/110.400  (4) [10.200  (9) [11.100  (13)
2.4 9.450] 2.8 7.500) (3) | 2.1] 8.300| 2.9 7.300] 3.6 7.500]
11.750 11.900 111.750/19.900  (10) [10.000  (12) [11.350  (4)
3.0 8.750| 2.8 9.100) (5) | 2.1] 7.800] 2.1] 7.900) 3.7] 7.650|
10.800 11.500 110.800/10.350  (6) [10.050  (11) [11.050  (15)
2.0| 8.800) 2.8] 8.700) (11) [ 2.2] 8.150| 2.4] 7.650) 3.4 7.650]
11.100 11.200 111.100]8.450 (1) 10.950  (6) [11.450 (3
2.8] 8.300) 2.0] 9.200] (9) | 1.6/ 6.850] 3.1 7.850] 3.6 7.850]
10.300 0.000 110.300/19.350  (16) [11.050  (5) [11.200  (10)
2.0/ 8.300) 0.0 0.000] (17) | 2.1] 7.250] 2.8 8.250] 3.5 7.700|
10.200 9.200 110.200/10.350  (6) [9.900  (13) [11.350  (4)
2.8 7.400) 2.0] 7.200) (18) | 2.1] 8.250| 2.2 7.700) 3.9 7.450]
10.200 0.000 ‘10.200‘ 9.900 (10) 110.900 (7) 10.600 (19)
2.0 8.200) 0.0 0.000) (18) | 1.7] 8.200| 2.9] 8.000) 3.2 7.400|
10.350 0.000 110.350/10.150  (8) [9.650  (15) [11.200  (10)
2.0| 8.350) 0.0 0.000) (14) | 2.1] 8.050| 2.9 6.750) 3.7 7.500|
11.200 0.000 [11.200]19.500  (14) [9.250  (18) [11.350  (4)
2.0] 9.200] 0.0 0.000] (7) | 2.1] 7.400| 2.8 6.450) 3.5 7.850]
10.650 0.000 110.650/10.000  (9) 9.150  (19) [11.050  (15)
2.0| 8.650) 0.0 0.000) (12) | 2.1] 7.900| 2.2 6.950) 3.3 7.750]
10.350 10.350 110.350/19.800  (12) [9.600  (16) [11.050  (15)
2.8 7.550] 2.0 8.350] (14) | 2.2 7.600] 2.8/ 6.800) 4.1] 6.950)
10.550 0.000 110.550]19.150  (18) [9.600  (16) [11.300  (8)
2.0 8.550) 0.0 0.000) (13) | 2.2] 6.950| 2.9 6.700) 3.5 7.800|
10.350 9.750 110.350/9.400  (15) [9.050  (20) [11.600  (2)
2.0] 8.350] 2.0 7.750) (14) [ 1.6] 7.800| 2.1] 6.950] 3.5 8.100|
11.150 10.500 111.150/8.800  (19) [8.850 (1) [9.250  (21)
2.8 8350 | 2.0 8.500] (8) | 1.1] 7.700| 2.2| 6.650) 2.9 6.350)
8.850 0.000 18.850 |8.750  (20) [9.750  (14) [10.000  (20)
1.0] 7.850] 0.0| 0.000] (20) | 2.2 6.550] 2.2 7.550] 3.5 6.500]
0.000 0.000 ‘ 0.000 ‘ 10.200 (7) 111.100 (3) 11.100 (13)
0.0 0.000| 0.0 0.000) (21) | 2.2] 8.000| 2.8 8.300) 3.7] 7.400|
0.000 0.000 1 0.0000.000  (22) 0.000  (22) [0.000  (22)
0.0 0.000| 0.0 0.000) (21) [ 0.0] 0.000| 0.0 0.000| 0.0 0.000|
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